KOMIA Trail Cup 1 Hoka One One Pajuluoma

5.9.2018
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Nimi

Juha Luoma

Jani Isoluoma

J-P Harju

Mikko Peltonen
Matti Haaparanta
Teemu Haukilehto
Kimmo Virolainen
Pertti Sillanpaa
Juha Anttila
Tommi Pihlajasalo
Tapio Kujala
Tuomo Ahopelto
Antti Rantala
Pekka Patana

Nimi

Eija Keski-Santti
Eeva Luukkainen
Tiina Rajaniemi
Emmi Isoniemi
Virpi Huhtasaari
Jenni Piiroinen
Tiina Patana

Sini Rajaniemi
Anne-Mari Hautamaki
Piia Alakojola
Terhi Lehtinen
Kati Koskela
Minna Hakamaa
Niina Yla-Autio
Sari Lammi

Heta Haaramaki

Seura yms
IkNV
Rasti-Kurikka
Teuvan Rivakka
Rasti-Jussit
SSU-Triathlon
Kurikka

Hajyt
Seindjoki
Heikkila
Seindjoki
Atria

KPMG

Laihia

Seura yms
[Imajoki

Kurikka

lImajoki

Kurikka

Team Juoksuaika
Laihia

Rastiketut

Lapua

Seindjoki
Atria
Crossfit Seinajoki

Aika
0:18:43
0:20:25
0:21:00
0:21:54
0:22:13
0:22:53
0:23:19
0:24:11
0:24:51
0:25:11
0:28:48
0:30:23
0:34:33
IIman aikaa

Aika
0:20:54
0:25:12
0:25:22
0:25:34
0:27:05
0:27:37
0:28:09
0:28:42
0:28:48
0:30:08
0:30:19
0:30:32
0:33:05
0:34:31
0:39:17
IIman aikaa

Ero

0:01:42
0:02:17
0:03:11
0:03:30
0:04:10
0:04:36
0:05:28
0:06:08
0:06:28
0:10:05
0:11:40
0:15:50

Ero

0:04:18
0:04:28
0:04:40
0:06:11
0:06:43
0:07:15
0:07:48
0:07:54
0:09:14
0:09:25
0:09:38
0:12:11
0:13:37
0:18:23



